and send to:	ks payable to: Friends of the Wyckoff Libr : 200 Woodland Ave., Wyckoff, NJ 07481 go to: http://wyckofflibrary.org/friends/join	·	
Name:	Donation Amount: \$	Donation Amount: \$	
Address:	Or, circle one of the following:		
	Be a Friend:	\$20	
	Friends Bronze:	\$30	
Phone:	Friends Silver:	\$50	
Email:	Friends Gold:	\$100+	

and send to:	cs payable to: Friends of the Wyckoff Libr 200 Woodland Ave., Wyckoff, NJ 07481 go to: http://wyckofflibrary.org/friends/join	·
Name:	Donation Amount: \$	
Address:	Or, circle one of the following:	
	Be a Friend:	\$20
	Friends Bronze:	\$30
Phone:	Friends Silver:	\$50
Email:	Friends Gold:	\$100+

and send to: 20	payable to: Friends of the Wyckoff Libr 00 Woodland Ave., Wyckoff, NJ 07481 to: http://wyckofflibrary.org/friends/join	·	
Name:	Donation Amount: \$	Donation Amount: \$	
Address:	Or, circle one of the following:		
	Be a Friend:	\$20	
	Friends Bronze:	\$30	
Phone:	Friends Silver:	\$50	
Email:	Friends Gold:	\$100+	